NUERNESS ELementaARY SCHO(

2018 - 2019
BASKETB SCHEDULES
HAWKS LADY HAWKS

DAY DATE TEAM PLACE TIME H/A
Thursday October 18 West Bolivar | West Bolivar 5:30 Away
Monday . . _
October 22 Ruleville Ruleville 5:30 Away
Monday October 29 Moorhead Moorhead 5:30 Away
November 7 West Bolivar Moorhead 5:30 Home
Wednesday
Thursday November 8 Merritt Merritt 5:30 Away
November 12 Leflore Moorhead 5:30 Home
Monday County
Thursday November 15 Drew Drew 5:30 Away
Monday November 26 Moorhead 5:30 Home
Drew
Thursday November 29 Moorhead Moorhead 5:30 Home
Monday December 3 Merritt Moorhead 5:30 H
ome
Thursday December 6 Ruleville Moorhead 5:30 H
ome
Leflore Leflore )
Monday December 10 County County 5:30 Away
Thursday December 13 Humphreys Humphreys 5:30 Away

Brenda Singleton, Principal

Kirk Price, Girls’ & Boys’ Basketball Coach

Yulanda Campbell, Cheerleader Sponsor




